GRIFFIN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (MS/HS) CALENDAR 2020-2021
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3-Aug
3-7 Aug
6-Aug
10-Aug
25-Aug
27-Aug
7-Sep
18-Sep
18-Sep
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12-16 Oct
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23-Oct
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19-Nov
23-27 Nov
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3-Dec
8-Dec
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18-Dec
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4-Jan
5-dan
8-Jan
18-Jan
5-Feb
15-19 Feb
15-19 Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
2-Mar
12-Mar
17-Mar
2-Apr
5-9 Apr
12-Apr
15-Apr
19-Apr
20-23 Apr
24-Apr
3-May
3-May
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4-May
5-May
7-May
7-May
10-May
11-May
12-May
12-May
13-14 May
18-20 May
19-May
19-May
20-May

Event
Senior Pictures
Staff/Faculty Planning
Open House 4-7 pm
First Day of School
Fall Pictures (9:00-12:00)
Sport Pictures (1:00-3:00)
Labor Day Holiday - No School
Homecoming
Deficiency Reports Issued
End of 1st Quarter
Fall Break
Students Return
1st Quarter Progress Reports
PSAT Testing
Deficiency Reports Issued
Fall Drama Production (7:00 pm)
Thanksgiving Break
Students Return
Fall Sports Ceremony 6:30 pm
Winter Sports Pictures (1:00-3:00)
GCHS Christmas Concert (7:00 pm)
Semester Finals (11:15 Dismissal)
End of 2nd Quarter
Christmas Break (No School)
Professional Day
Students Return
Report Cards Issued
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
Deficiency Reports Issued
Mid-Winter Break (No School)
Missions Trip
Students Return
Spring Sports Pictures (1:00-3:00 pm)
Winter Sports Ceremony (6:30 pm)
End of 3rd Quarter
3rd Quarter Progress Reports
Good Friday
Spring Break
Students Return
Spring Chorus Concert (7:00 pm)
Deficiency Reports Issued
Testing for Grades 7th-11th(noon dismissal)
Junior/Senior Prom (6:30 pm)
8th Grade Banquet
AP United States Gov. Test
Winter/Spring Sports Ceremony (6:30pm)
AP Calculus Test
AP English Lit and Comp Test
AP United States History Test
Drama Production (7:00 pm)
Senior Banquet
Honors Night (7:00 pm)
AP Languag and Comp. Test
Sr. Walk/Sr. Chapel/Yearbook
Semester Finals Seniors only
Semester Finals (7th-11th; 11:15 Dismissal)
Staff Appreciation Day
Graduation Practice (9:00 am)
Last Day of School
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