## GRIFFIN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (MS/HS) CALENDAR 2020-2021

AUGUST '20									
S	M T W Th F								
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

SEPTEMBER '20								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

	OCTOBER '20								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	NOVEMBER '20							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16		18	19	20			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

DECEMBER '20								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

JANUARY '21									
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
ფ	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>
3-Aug	Senior Pictures
3-7 Aug	Staff/Faculty Planning
6-Aug	Open House 4-7 pm
10-Aug	First Day of School
25-Aug	Fall Pictures (9:00-12:00)
27-Aug	Sport Pictures (1:00-3:00)
7-Sep	Labor Day Holiday - No School
18-Sep	Homecoming
18-Sep	Deficiency Reports Issued End of 1st Quarter
9-Oct	
<i>12-16 Oct</i> 19-Oct	Fall Break Students Return
23-Oct	
28-Oct	1st Quarter Progress Reports PSAT Testing
18-Nov	Deficiency Reports Issued
19-Nov	
-	Fall Drama Production (7:00 pm)
23-27 <i>Nov</i> 30-Nov	<i>Thanksgiving Break</i> Students Return
3-Dec	Fall Sports Ceremony 6:30 pm
8-Dec	Winter Sports Pictures (1:00-3:00)
10-Dec	GCHS Christmas Concert (7:00 pm)
16-18 Dec	Semester Finals (11:15 Dismissal)
18-Dec	End of 2nd Quarter
21 Dec - 4 Jan	Christmas Break (No School)
4-Jan	Professional Day Students Return
5-Jan	
8-Jan	Report Cards Issued
18-Jan	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
5-Feb	Deficiency Reports Issued
15-19 Feb	Mid-Winter Break (No School)
15-19 Feb	Missions Trip Students Return
22-Feb 23-Feb	
25-Feb 2-Mar	Spring Sports Pictures (1:00-3:00 pm)
2-Mar 12-Mar	Winter Sports Ceremony (6:30 pm) End of 3rd Quarter
12-Mar	
2-Apr	3rd Quarter Progress Reports Good Friday
5-9 Apr	Spring Break
12-Apr	Students Return
•	
15-Apr 19-Apr	Spring Chorus Concert (7:00 pm)
20-23 Apr	Deficiency Reports Issued Testing for Grades 7th-11th(noon dismissal)
24-Apr	Junior/Senior Prom (6:30 pm)
3-May	8th Grade Banguet
3-May	AP United States Gov. Test
4-May	Winter/Spring Sports Ceremony (6:30pm)
4-May	AP Calculus Test
5-May	AP English Lit and Comp Test
7-May	AP United States History Test
7-May	Drama Production (7:00 pm)
10-May	Senior Banquet
11-May	Honors Night (7:00 pm)
12-May	AP Languag and Comp. Test
12-May	Sr. Walk/Sr. Chapel/Yearbook
13-14 May	Semester Finals Seniors only
18-20 May	Semester Finals (7th-11th; 11:15 Dismissal)
19-May	Staff Appreciation Day
19-May	Graduation Practice (9:00 am)
20-May	Last Day of School
20 Iviay	East Day of Colloca

	FEBRUARY '21							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28								

	MARCH '21							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

	APRIL '21							
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30			

MAY '21								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

JUNE '21								
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
20 27	28	29	30					

JULY '21						
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31